10" HEAVY-DUTY TABLE SAW
MODEL G1023S & G1023S110
PARTS LIST
COPYRIGHT © FEBRUARY 2002 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
REVISED NOVEMBER 2002, PRINTED IN TAIWAN
ONLINE PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THESE PARTS REPRESENT THE CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE AS IT IS CURRENTLY BEING SHIPPED. THE MACHINE CONFIGURATION
CAN CHANGE AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS ARE INCORPORATED.  IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION OF THE MACHINE, THIS PARTS
LIST MAY NOT EXACTLY DEPICT YOUR MACHINE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIFFER-
ENCES.  PREVIOUS PARTS LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.
A
A
A
A
A
C
A
A
A
A
A
A
D
A
C
B
A
 MOTOR 2HP 110V
C
-D- G1023S Series Heavy-Duty 10'' Table Saw
A
A
A
A
A
A
400 P1023400 COMPLETE MITER GAUGE
401 P1023401A KNOB
402A PW07 FLAT WASHER 5⁄16"
403 P1023403 MITER GAUGE BODY
404 P1023404A MITER BAR
405A P1023405A RING
406A PFH26 FLAT HD SCR 10-24 X 1⁄4"
407A PN07 HEX NUT 10-24
408A PSS32 SETSCREW 10-24 X 3⁄4"
409A PSS29 SETSCREW 10-24 X 1⁄4"
410 P1023410 STOP
411 P1023411 POINTER
412 P1023412 SCALE
413 P1023SL413 SETSCREW 10-24 X 5⁄8"
414 P1023SL414 ROLL PIN 1.5 X 13
415 P1023SL415 MITER HINGE PIN
501 P1022174 GUARD
502 P1022171 HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 40
503 PLN03M LOCK NUT M6-1.0
504 P1022162 SUPPORTING ARM
505 P1022173 PIVOT PIN
506 P1022175 RETAINER
507 P1022163 RETAINER
508 P1022176 SPRING
509 P1022167 SPACER
510 P1022073 SPLITTER
511 P1022164 PAWL
512 PRP20M ROLL PIN 4 X 22
513 P1022166 PIN
535 P1023535 U-CLAMP
536 P1023536 L-BRACKET
537 P1023537 LOCKING PLATE
538 PB26 HEX BOLT 1⁄4"-20 X 11⁄2"
539 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1⁄4"
540 PN05 HEX NUT 1⁄4"-20
541 PB07 HEX BOLT 5⁄16"-18 X 3⁄4"
542 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5⁄16"
543 PN02 HEX NUT 5⁄16"-18
REF#    PART#          DESCRIPTIONREF#    PART#          DESCRIPTION